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Seal Ring
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Specification:

1.0peration Temperature: —45°C~105°C.
2.Insulation Resistance: 100M{]l at DC500V.
3.Contact Resistance: <10m1)

4 Withstand Voltage: 1500V AC
5.0perating Current: 10A

6.0perating Voltage: AC 125V

7 Waterproof Rate:IP67 (Mated)

8.Seal Nut:Nylon, Black

9.Seal Ring: Silicon, Black.

10.Clamp Ring:Nylon, Black

11.Gasket: Silicon, Red

12.Lock Nut:Nylon, Black

13.Female Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated
14.Connector: Nylon+GF, Black
1
1
1
1

Female Pin
Connector

9.0-Ring: Silicon, Red
6.RoHS Compliant.

7.UL Compliant.

8.Mating Cap: 806—-00026-01

UNIT:mm
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Middle Series Screw
Male Plug With Female Pin
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